
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Gloucestershire Blue    700     70     70     60     70     54     52     58     50     54     52     56     54

2 Devon Purple    684     60     60     70     60     54     56     50     58     54     56     52     54



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Gloucestershire Blue 1:15.5 0.0 1:15.5     70.0

2 01 Devon Purple 1:15.7 0.0 1:15.7     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Gloucestershire Blue 47.3 0.0 47.3     70.0

2 01 Devon Purple 48.3 0.0 48.3     60.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Devon Purple       54
1= Gloucestershire Blue       54

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 77  Leonie Dyer 22.9       30

2 Gloucestershire Blue 89  Izzy Cook 23.1       28

3 Gloucestershire Blue 90  Megan Amey 23.5       26

4 Devon Purple 86  Millie Westwood 24.1       24



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon Purple       56
2 Gloucestershire Blue       52

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 80  Sophia Ingham 48.4       30

2 Gloucestershire Blue 92  Josie Steer 49.6       28

3 Devon Purple 82  Keeley Little 52.5       26

4 Gloucestershire Blue 91  Charlotte Smith 52.7       24



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Gloucestershire Blue       58
2 Devon Purple       50

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire Blue 92  Josie Steer 1:18.8       30

2 Gloucestershire Blue 90  Megan Amey 1:19.3       28

3= Devon Purple 79  Lauren Booker 1:20.1       25

3= Devon Purple 88  Frankie Skelly 1:20.1       25



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Devon Purple 1:38.1 0.0 1:38.1     70.0

2 02 Gloucestershire Blue 1:39.4 0.0 1:39.4     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Gloucestershire Blue 1:33.5 0.0 1:33.5     70.0

2 01 Devon Purple 1:34.4 0.0 1:34.4     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon Purple       58
2 Gloucestershire Blue       50

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 81  Tegan Brown 8.74       30

2 Devon Purple 87  Grace Wilkinson-Cross 7.41       28

3 Gloucestershire Blue 94  Jessica Asquith 7.19       26

4 Gloucestershire Blue 91  Charlotte Smith 7.00       24



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Devon Purple       54
1= Gloucestershire Blue       54

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Devon Purple 79  Lauren Booker 80       30

2 Gloucestershire Blue 95  Annabel Gordon 76       28

3 Gloucestershire Blue 93  Amber Tandy 72       26

4 Devon Purple 84  Amelie Webber 69       24



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon Purple       56
2 Gloucestershire Blue       52

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 83  Yasmin Yelland 2.22       30

2 Gloucestershire Blue 96  Lilia Killourhey 2.04       28

3 Devon Purple 88  Frankie Skelly 2.02       26

4 Gloucestershire Blue 89  Izzy Cook 1.96       24



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Gloucestershire Blue       56
2 Devon Purple       52

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire Blue 92  Josie Steer 6.21       30

2 Devon Purple 85  Charlotte Doney 6.18       28

3 Gloucestershire Blue 96  Lilia Killourhey 5.72       26

4 Devon Purple 78  Zoe Capel 5.44       24



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Devon Purple       54
1= Gloucestershire Blue       54

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire Blue 90  Megan Amey 51       30

2 Devon Purple 86  Millie Westwood 49       28

3 Devon Purple 82  Keeley Little 43       26

4 Gloucestershire Blue 97  Daisy Hopcraft 43       24



Team Results Devon (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Gloucestershire Blue    700     70     70     60     70     54     52     58     50     54     52     56     54

2 Devon Purple    684     60     60     70     60     54     56     50     58     54     56     52     54

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 77 Leonie Dyer 2LR 22.9 0.0 22.9 1 30
 78 Zoe Capel STJ 5.34 5.14 5.36 5.44 5.44 4 24
 79 Lauren Booker 6LR 1:20.1 1:20.1 3= 25
 79 Lauren Booker SB 80 80 1 30
 80 Sophia Ingham 4LR 48.4 0.0 48.4 1 30
 81 Tegan Brown S 8.74 8.12 8.18 8.36 8.74 1 30
 82 Keeley Little 4LR 52.5 0.0 52.5 3 26
 82 Keeley Little VJ 42 42 43 42 43 3 26
 83 Yasmin Yelland SLJ 2.18 2.22 2.21 0.00 2.22 1 30
 84 Amelie Webber SB 69 69 4 24
 85 Charlotte Doney STJ 5.97 5.87 6.01 6.18 6.18 2 28
 86 Millie Westwood 2LR 24.1 0.0 24.1 4 24
 86 Millie Westwood VJ 49 49 48 49 49 2 28
 87 Grace Wilkinson-Cross S 6.95 6.99 7.11 7.41 7.41 2 28
 88 Frankie Skelly 6LR 1:20.1 1:20.1 3= 25
 88 Frankie Skelly SLJ 2.02 1.96 1.96 1.86 2.02 3 26



Team Results Gloucestershire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Gloucestershire Blue    700     70     70     60     70     54     52     58     50     54     52     56     54

2 Devon Purple    684     60     60     70     60     54     56     50     58     54     56     52     54

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 89 Izzy Cook 2LR 23.1 0.0 23.1 2 28
 89 Izzy Cook SLJ 1.90 1.96 1.95 1.88 1.96 4 24
 90 Megan Amey 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 3 26
 90 Megan Amey 6LR 1:19.3 1:19.3 2 28
 90 Megan Amey VJ 50 48 51 51 51 1 30
 91 Charlotte Smith 4LR 52.7 0.0 52.7 4 24
 91 Charlotte Smith S 6.90 6.63 7.00 6.88 7.00 4 24
 92 Josie Steer 4LR 49.6 0.0 49.6 2 28
 92 Josie Steer 6LR 1:18.8 1:18.8 1 30
 92 Josie Steer STJ 5.97 6.01 6.21 6.10 6.21 1 30
 93 Amber Tandy SB 72 72 3 26
 94 Jessica Asquith S 6.65 7.01 7.19 6.85 7.19 3 26
 95 Annabel Gordon SB 76 76 2 28
 96 Lilia Killourhey SLJ 1.96 1.96 2.02 2.04 2.04 2 28
 96 Lilia Killourhey STJ 5.50 5.55 5.72 0.00 5.72 3 26
 97 Daisy Hopcraft VJ 35 39 39 43 43 4 24


